
Start End Duration Gap
19:00 21:00 02:00

Start End Duration Gap
09:00 09:40 00:40
09:45 11:15 01:30 00:05
11:20 12:00 00:40 00:05
12:00 13:00 01:00 00:00
13:00 13:40 00:40 00:00
13:45 14:05 00:20 00:05
14:10 15:40 01:30 00:05
15:45 16:25 00:40 00:05
16:30 16:50 00:20 00:05
16:55 18:25 01:30 00:05
18:30 18:50 00:20 00:05
18:55 19:30 00:35 00:05
19:45 21:45 02:00 00:15

Start End Duration Gap
09:00 09:20 00:20
09:25 09:55 00:30 00:05
10:00 11:30 01:30 00:05
11:35 13:05 01:30 00:05
13:05 14:05 01:00 00:00
14:05 14:35 00:30 00:00
14:40 15:10 00:30 00:05
15:15 15:50 00:35 00:05
16:00 16:15 00:15 European Endurance Prototype Cup 00:10
16:20 16:35 00:15 European Endurance Prototype Cup 00:05
16:40 16:55 00:15 European Endurance Prototype Cup 00:05
17:05 18:35 01:30 00:10
18:45 19:15 00:30 00:10
19:25 19:40 00:15 00:10
19:45 20:00 00:15 00:05
20:15 22:15 02:00 00:15

Start End Duration Gap
09:00 09:20 00:20
09:25 13:25 04:00 European Endurance Prototype Cup 00:05
13:25 14:25 01:00 00:00
14:25 14:50 00:25 00:00
15:00 15:15 00:15 00:10
15:20 15:35 00:15 00:05
15:45 16:00 00:15 00:10
16:05 16:20 00:15 00:05
16:30 16:45 00:15 Qualif. Practice 1 00:10
16:50 17:05 00:15 Qualif. Practice 2 00:05
17:10 17:25 00:15 Qualif. Practice 3 00:05
17:50 18:10 00:20 00:25
18:35 19:00 00:25 00:25
19:25 19:45 00:20 00:25

Start End Duration Gap
09:00 09:20 00:20
09:45 10:05 00:20 00:25
10:30 10:55 00:25 00:25
11:20 11:40 00:20 00:25
12:05 12:25 00:20 00:25
12:25 13:25 01:00 00:00
13:25 13:40 00:15 00:00
13:45 17:45 04:00 00:05
18:10 18:35 00:25 00:25
19:00 19:20 00:20 00:25

Sunrise : 7:37 am Timetable Public V1 - 03/09/2025 Sunset : 8:28 pm

Thursday, September 4th, 2025
Category Session

LUNCH BREAK
GT Paid practice 3

Wednesday, September 3th, 2025
Category Session

TRACK WALK

PROTOTYPES Paid practice 2

GT Paid practice 1
PROTOTYPES Paid practice 1
GT Paid practice 2

FORMULA Paid practice 3
Ultimate GT Sprint Cup Private Practice 1

Friday, September 5th, 2025
Category Session

GT Paid practice 4
FORMULA Paid practice 2
European Endurance Prototype Cup Private Practice 1

TRACK WALK

LUNCH BREAK

FORMULA Paid practice 4

Mitjet Private Practice 2

Mitjet Private Practice 1
Kennol GT Endurance Cup Private Practice 1
European Endurance Prototype Cup Private Practice 2

Saturday, September 6th, 2025
Category Session

Hoosier Formula Cup Private Practice 1

Hoosier Formula Cup Private Practice 2
Ultimate GT Sprint Cup Qualifying 1
Ultimate GT Sprint Cup Qualifying 2

Ultimate GT Sprint Cup Private Practice 2
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 3

Kennol GT Endurance Cup Private Practice 2

TRACK WALK

Hoosier Formula Cup Qualifying 1

Mitjet Qualifying 1
Mitjet Qualifying 2

Kennol GT Endurance Cup

European Endurance Prototype Cup Starting Grid
Race

LUNCH BREAK
Ultimate GT Sprint Cup Race 1

Race 2
Mitjet Race 2

Hoosier Formula Cup Qualifying 2

Ultimate GT Sprint Cup Race 2

Additionnal time for delay or modification :  7:45pm - 9pm 

Sunday, September 7th, 2025

Kennol GT Endurance Cup
Kennol GT Endurance Cup
Mitjet Race 1

Additionnal time for delay or modification :  7:20pm - 8pm

FORMULA Paid practice 1

Ultimate GT Sprint Cup Race 4

Hoosier Formula Cup Race 1

Mitjet Race 4

LUNCH BREAK
Kennol GT Endurance Cup Starting Grid
Kennol GT Endurance Cup Race 

Ultimate GT Sprint Cup Race 3
Hoosier Formula Cup Race 3
Mitjet Race 3

Category Session
Hoosier Formula Cup


